
 

VSCP Contacts 

 

 

Course Management/Coordination  

Amy Kokesh, VS Professional Development Staff  
Amy.C.Kokesh@aphis.usda.gov  
(301) 734-0680 {office} (301) 346-4914 {cell} (301) 734-4964 {fax}  

 

Course Administrative/Logistical Support  

Samantha Morell, VS Professional Development Staff   
Samantha.A.Morell@aphis.usda.gov  
(301) 734-0676 {office} (301) 734-4964 {fax} 

Nomination/Selection Process (Regional Training Coordinators)  

Jackie Principe, Eastern Region  
Jackie.Principe@aphis.usda.gov  
(919) 855-7250 {office} (919) 855-7295 {fax}  

Ruby Lawrence, Western Region  
Ruby.O.Lawrence@aphis.usda.gov  
(970) 494-7368 {office} (970) 494-7361 {fax}  

Heather Bredeson, Center for Epidemiology and Animal Health (CEAH)  
Heather.M.Bredeson@aphis.usda.gov  
(970) 494-7272 {office} (970) 494-7294 {fax}  

Nancy Platter, National Veterinary Services Laboratories (NVSL)  
Nancy.k.Platter@aphis.usda.gov  
(515) 663-7501 {office} (515) 663-7332 {fax} 
 
 


